TH9
 series
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
Connected actuators	 1
Maximum available buttons	 3
Color	 black or grey
Embedded design

Standard Dimension
(mm)
TH9 Ordering Key
TH9
Version: 20130510-B
 1 = DIN 5pin, for TDC
2 = DIN 8pin, for TC2/TC3/TC7
4 = DIN 8pin,180°, for extension cable
5 = RJ 10pin,180°, for extension cable
6 = RJ 10pin, 90°, for TC1/TC6/TC8/TC9/TC10/TC14
A = Customized
Plug
 1 = Black 2 = Grey (Pantone 428C)Color
 Cable Length 1 = Straight, 1500mm A = Customized2 = Straight, 2000mm